Date: 4/3/2016 Tournament:  Medina Buckeye Spring Open
AGE/Division WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[5-6 Rookie  [40 |6 [1st ANDREW MLYNARZYCK
2nd  [JAKUB HEINEMANN
3rd DRAKE LONGGOOD
4th JACK STONEBRAKER
5th TANNER COCHRANE
6th MASON BOACH

5-6 Rookie 45 2 1st COHEN REER
2nd  [JAKE CEKADA

[5-6 Rookie  [50 |6 [1st NOLAN HAGGERTY
2nd  [ATLAS KOSMAC
3rd ANTHONY HAJJAR
4th AVERY CONROY
5th ANTHONY REICHERT
6th RORY WALTER

[5-6 Rookie |55 |4 | 1st ROCCO LUCIANO
2nd  [JOEY ORITI
3rd BLAKE RIDER
4th PATRICK SORENSEN

[5-6 Rookie  [63 |3 [1st JAYDA GAINES
2nd  [JACKSON GREEAR
3rd ANDY DALGLEISH

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[7-8 Rookie  [45 |5 |1st BRENDEN MCKEE
2nd COHEN REER
3rd COLLIN BARTOS
4th DERION WILLIAMS
5th HUNTER HEINEMANN

[7-8 Rookie |57 |3 |1st XANDER GFELL-KING
2nd  [ANDREW SORENSON
3rd PRESTON BUCSANYI

[7-8 Rookie  [66 |3 |1st WILLIAM RIES
2nd MATTHEW PLUM
3rd NOAH WOLNY

[7-8 Rookie |85 |3 |1st JULIAN ANDERSON
2nd CARTER DUNCAN
3rd PORTER KLEEBERG

7-8 Open 45 2 1st ROBBIE PERSINGER
2nd ISAAK SKELLY

[7-8 Open [50 |3 [1st AUSTIN BICKERTON
2nd BRANDON BICKERTON
3rd GREGORY COVER

[7-8 Open [55 |7 |1st LOGAN LETNER
2nd QWINTIN HOWARD
3rd ANTHONY SINDELOS
4th JOSH BESIDA
5th STEPHEN PATTERSON

5th

XANDER GFELL-KING




[7-8 Open

[60 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

[70 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

(75 |2

[1st

AGE:

WGT: #IN PLACE:

2nd

BRADEN DUNLAP

AJ MITCHELL

ANDREW SORENSON

RYAN WILHELM

BRODY ZOUL

PORTER KLEEBERG

PORTER KLEEBERG

DOMINIC NAU

NAME:

WGT:

[9-10 Rookie

[55 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[1st

2nd

[9-10 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 Open

[69 |6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open

[1st

9-10 Open

9-10 Open

9-10 Open
9-10 Open

AGE:

86 5

97 3

121 2

HWT 2

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

AUSTIN MCKEE

KENJI WALTERS

GAVIN GRUBER

NATHAN HEINEMANN

CHARLES CURTIS Il

CHASE MASON

DEIAN LONGGOOD

JOE MONTONARO

KEITH BOWMAN

ARTHUR VOGT-PIMM

COLYN LAMBERT

ETHAN TIMAR

TATE MCCOURT

ANDREW SORENSON

KENJI WALTERS

JAVAAN YARBROUGH

AIDAN KING

TRISTIN GRENE

NICK BRUNST

CHARLES CURTIS Il

ZIGI GIATIS

ADAM RAMSEY

JOEL MCGUIRE

DYLAN HEREFORD

BRAYLEN LANDRUM

AJ BARNELLI

CONNOR HOLM

ANGELO SEITZ

TRISTAN CRADDOCK

DAVIAN GREENLEE

LIAM NEITENBACH

BRENNAN MAUGHAN

EDDIE NEITENBACH

CHARLIE WELLS

LANCE RIEHL

WYATT NOTTINGHAM

JOHN BAILEY

CAMRON CARRERAS

COOPER MCKEAN

WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[11-12 Rookie [75 |2

[1st

[BROCK MASON




2nd

[11-12 Rookie [110

[5

[1st

CHARLIE CONROY

MASON LORENZ

2nd CALEB RIDGLEY
3rd MARK STANTON
4th DAVID THOMPSON
5th KENNY DALGLEISH

[11-12 Rookie [HWT |3 [1st ALEXANDER LOWERY
2nd  [WESLEY OSMER
3rd JORDAN STOWERS

[11-12 Open |67 |4 |1st JAVAAN YARBROUGH
2nd NICHOLAS SMITH
3rd TANNER TECCO
4th PHILIP COLUCCI

[11-12 Open [80 |4 |1st LOGAN CRAVATAS
2nd DY'VAIRE VAN DYKE
3rd EDDIE PINC
4th JESSE BADIU

[11-12 Open [85 |5 |1st MARLON YARBROUGH
2nd KADEN KING
3rd ZANE VAN VOORHIS
4th ETHAN SMITH
5th MICHAEL HARRIS

[11-12 Open [98 |6 [1st KYREN BUTLER
2nd QUENTIN WHITEHILL
3rd TREVOR BADIU
4th JEREMIAH MCKEE
5th CADE CASS
6th KATIE VOGHT-SHIELDS

[11-12 Open  |107 |5 |1st RONALD DIMMERLING
2nd SAM WEGESIN
3rd TE'ANORE ALLEN
4th CHARLIE WELLS
5th JACOB WHITE

11-12 Open 120 3 1st COOPER SMITH
2nd DYLAND DOTSON
3rd CALEB CHIPGUS

[11-12 Open |181 |2 |1st GAVIN HULES
2nd BRADEN WILSON

11-12 Open  [HWT 2 1st JAYDEN JACKSON
2nd  [WESLEY OSMER

AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[13-14 Open |83 |5 |1st MARLON YARBROUGH
2nd  [ZANE VAN VOORHIS
3rd JACK ELMORE
4th BRANDON TARNAI
5th GRAYSON MCLELLAN

[13-14 Open [97 |8 [1st KYREN BUTLER
2nd MIKE KELLEY
3rd JAKE NEER
4th CADEN DUNKLE
5th TY STROUSE




5th

[13-14 Open

[105 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14 Open

[112 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[13-14 Open

[124 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14 Open

[134 |8

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[13-14 Open

[145 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14 Open

[160 [3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14 Open

[187 |2

[1st

2nd

[13-14 Open

[HWT [3

|1st

15-19 Open

15-19 Open

107 2

125 10

2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[15-19 Open

[135 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[15-19 Open

[147 |6

[1st

1st
1st
4th
5th
6th

[15-19 Open

[160 |6

[1st

2nd

NIKOLAS KILEY

DANIEL YETSICK

CHRISTIAN ESTRIGHT

DAVID SEWARD

DONOVAN PALMER

LUKE STIDHAM

BRADY BARNETT

DYLAN DOTSON

CANYON WELLS

GRIFFIN SOVIAK

CHRIS MORGAN

ANTHONY NORTON

ARIAH SNYDER

NICK NEITENBACH

DONALD OTTO

TYLER ANGUS

MASON SPURLOCK

KEEGAN MCCLELLAN

HUDSON HALL

JAYDEN JACKSON

DYLAND SKLARZ

RAYMOND FERREIRA

KAMERON WACKER

HUNTER KUPNIERSKI

AIDAN FRY-SILVA

KAMERON WACKER

MICHAEL KEELING

LAZAR GASIC

YOUSEF AYAD

FAWZ| MERI

MICHAEL KEELING

ROBERT PINKIE

BRETT SANDWISCH

CALEB KISS

JAKE BARTINELLI

TRENTON WERNER

GAGE GRIFFITH

TYLER SANDWISCH

WIL ROTH

JOSH NEWMAN

ERIC BARTOS

JOHN SWEET

DEVONTA DESCOTT

BRAD STOLL

MIKE CLARK

DYLAN COOK

GAGE PACHLNOFER

RICHARD CONFER

JARET LENNON

BAILEY GLAVICH

ART CLARK

CHRISTOPHER FLOHR




3rd
4th
5th
6th

[15-19 Open

[170

[1st

2nd
3rd

[15-19 Open

[182

|1st

15-19 Open

195

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

[15-19 Open

[220

|1st

15-19 Open

MASTERS

HWT 4

181

4

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

ANDREW PLEVRIS

JAROD MISCISKIA

MAX MOHRMAN

ZACH LEAHEY

ELYAH MONROE

JARROD SETLIFF

NATE MITTENDORF

CHRIS MILLER

JOHN-MASON NEER

AJ IHNOT

CONNOR KNABE

DJ CHILDERS

MICHAEL RAUM

BEN HORNACEK

DEMARCO SANDERS

AUSTIN GILLES

CHRIS KUHN

TOMMY LYTLE
CODY MCKEAN
JOSHUA STASEK
NATHAN POLICK
JAMES HENDERSON
MIKE STONEBRAKER
JOHN BAILEY

DYLAN HENSON




