Tournament: Medina Buckeye Spring Open

Date: 4/3/2016

Date: 4/3/2010		TOUTTIE	ament.	Medina Buckeye Spring Open
AGE/Division	WGT.	# IN	PLACE:	NAME:
ACCIDIVISION	<u> </u>	WGT:	I LAGE.	NAME:
5-6 Rookie	40	6	1st	ANDREW MLYNARZYCK
			2nd	JAKUB HEINEMANN
			3rd	DRAKE LONGGOOD
			4th	JACK STONEBRAKER
			5th	TANNER COCHRANE
			6th	MASON BOACH
5-6 Rookie	45	2	1st	COHEN REER
			2nd	JAKE CEKADA
5-6 Rookie	50	6	1st	NOLAN HAGGERTY
	•		2nd	ATLAS KOSMAC
			3rd	ANTHONY HAJJAR
			4th	AVERY CONROY
			5th	ANTHONY REICHERT
			6th	RORY WALTER
5-6 Rookie	55	4	1st	ROCCO LUCIANO
			2nd	JOEY ORITI
			3rd	BLAKE RIDER
			4th	PATRICK SORENSEN
5-6 Rookie	63	3	1st	JAYDA GAINES
			2nd	JACKSON GREEAR
			3rd	ANDY DALGLEISH
AGE:	WGT:	# IN	PLACE:	
		WGT:		·
7-8 Rookie	45	5	1st	BRENDEN MCKEE
	•	-	2nd	COHEN REER
			3rd	COLLIN BARTOS
			4th	DERION WILLIAMS
			5th	HUNTER HEINEMANN
7-8 Rookie	57	3	1st	XANDER GFELL-KING
	•		2nd	ANDREW SORENSON
			3rd	PRESTON BUCSANYI
7-8 Rookie	66	3	1st	WILLIAM RIES
			2nd	MATTHEW PLUM
			3rd	NOAH WOLNY
7-8 Rookie	85	3	1st	JULIAN ANDERSON
			2nd	CARTER DUNCAN
			3rd	PORTER KLEEBERG
7-8 Open	45	2	1st	ROBBIE PERSINGER
			2nd	ISAAK SKELLY
7-8 Open	50	3	1st	AUSTIN BICKERTON
			2nd	BRANDON BICKERTON
			3rd	GREGORY COVER
7-8 Open	55	7	1st	LOGAN LETNER
			2nd	QWINTIN HOWARD
			3rd	ANTHONY SINDELOS
			4th	JOSH BESIDA
			5th	STEPHEN PATTERSON

5th

XANDER GFELL-KING

7-8 Open 60 3 1st BRADEN DUNLAP 2nd AJ MITCHELL AJ MITCHELL 3rd ANDREW SORENSON 7-8 Open 70 3 1st RYAN WILHELM 2nd BRODY ZOUL 3rd PORTER KLEEBERG 7-8 Open 75 2 1st PORTER KLEEBERG 2nd DOMINIC NAU AGE: WGT: # IN PLACE: NAME:	
3rd	
7-8 Open 70 3 1st RYAN WILHELM 2nd BRODY ZOUL 3rd PORTER KLEEBERG 7-8 Open 75 2 1st PORTER KLEEBERG 2nd DOMINIC NAU	
2nd BRODY ZOUL 3rd PORTER KLEEBERG 7-8 Open 75 2 1st PORTER KLEEBERG 2nd DOMINIC NAU	
7-8 Open 75 2 1st PORTER KLEEBERG PORTER KLEEBERG DOMINIC NAU	
7-8 Open 75 2 1st PORTER KLEEBERG DOMINIC NAU	
2nd DOMINIC NAU	
AGE: WGT: # IN PLACE: NAME:	
<u>WGT:</u>	
9-10 Rookie 55 4 1st AUSTIN MCKEE	
2nd KENJI WALTERS	
3rd GAVIN GRUBER	
4th NATHAN HEINEMANN	
9-10 Rookie 64 4 1st CHARLES CURTIS II	
2nd CHASE MASON	
3rd DEIAN LONGGOOD	
4th JOE MONTONARO	
9-10 Rookie 73 2 1st KEITH BOWMAN	
2nd ARTHUR VOGT-PIMM	
9-10 Open 59 5 1st COLYN LAMBERT	
2nd ETHAN TIMAR	
3rd TATE MCCOURT	
4th ANDREW SORENSON	
5th KENJI WALTERS	
9-10 Open 69 6 1st JAVAAN YARBROUGH	
2nd AIDAN KING	
3rd TRISTIN GRENE	
4th NICK BRUNST	
5th CHARLES CURTIS II	
6th ZIGI GIATIS	
9-10 Open 78 7 1st ADAM RAMSEY	
2nd JOEL MCGUIRE	
3rd DYLAN HEREFORD	
4th BRAYLEN LANDRUM	
5th AJ BARNELLI	
5th CONNOR HOLM	
9-10 Open 86 5 1st ANGELO SEITZ	
2nd TRISTAN CRADDOCK	
3rd DAVIAN GREENLEE	
4th LIAM NEITENBACH	
5th BRENNAN MAUGHAN	
9-10 Open 97 3 1st EDDIE NEITENBACH	
2nd CHARLIE WELLS	
3rd LANCE RIEHL	
9-10 Open 121 2 1st WYATT NOTTINGHAM	
2nd JOHN BAILEY	
9-10 Open HWT 2 1st CAMRON CARRERAS	
2nd COOPER MCKEAN	
AGE: WGT: # IN PLACE: NAME:	
WGT:	
11-12 Rookie 75 2 1st BROCK MASON	
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	

2nd CHARLIE CONROY	
11-12 Rookie 110 5 1st MASON LORENZ	
2nd CALEB RIDGLEY	
3rd MARK STANTON	
4th DAVID THOMPSON	
5th KENNY DALGLEISH	1
11-12 Rookie HWT 3 1st ALEXANDER LOWE	RY
2nd WESLEY OSMER	
3rd JORDAN STOWER	S
11-12 Open 67 4 1st JAVAAN YARBROL	GH
2nd NICHOLAS SMITH	
3rd TANNER TECCO	
4th PHILIP COLUCCI	
11-12 Open 80 4 1st LOGAN CRAVATAS	
2nd DY'VAIRE VAN DYK	Œ
3rd EDDIE PINC	
4th JESSE BADIU	
11-12 Open 85 5 1st MARLON YARBRO	JGH
2nd KADEN KING	
3rd ZANE VAN VOORH	IS
4th ETHAN SMITH	
5th MICHAEL HARRIS	
11-12 Open 93 6 1st KYREN BUTLER	
2nd QUENTIN WHITEH	LL
3rd TREVOR BADIU	
4th JEREMIAH MCKEE	
5th CADE CASS	
6th KATIE VOGHT-SHI	
11-12 Open 107 5 1st RONALD DIMMERL	ING
2nd SAM WEGESIN	
3rd TE'ANORE ALLEN	
4th CHARLIE WELLS	
5th JACOB WHITE	
11-12 Open 120 3 1st COOPER SMITH	
2nd DYLAND DOTSON	
3rd CALEB CHIPGUS	
11-12 Open 131 2 1st GAVIN HULES	
2nd BRADEN WILSON	
11-12 Open HWT 2 1st JAYDEN JACKSON	
2nd WESLEY OSMER	
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:	
WGT: 13-14 Open 83 5 1st MARLON YARBRO	ICH
2nd ZANE VAN VOORH	
3rd JACK ELMORE	
4th BRANDON TARNAI	
5th GRAYSON MCLELL	ΔΝ
13-14 Open 97 8 1st KYREN BUTLER	T AI V
2nd MIKE KELLEY	
3rd INKENIED	
3rd JAKE NEER	
3rd JAKE NEER 4th CADEN DUNKLE 5th TY STROUSE	

			5th	NIKOLAS KILEY
13-14 Open	105	3	1st	DANIEL YETSICK
•			2nd	CHRISTIAN ESTRIGHT
			3rd	DAVID SEWARD
13-14 Open	112	5	1st	DONOVAN PALMER
-			2nd	LUKE STIDHAM
			3rd	BRADY BARNETT
			4th	DYLAN DOTSON
			5th	CANYON WELLS
13-14 Open	124	4	1st	GRIFFIN SOVIAK
			2nd	CHRIS MORGAN
			3rd	ANTHONY NORTON
			4th	ARIAH SNYDER
13-14 Open	134	8	1st	NICK NEITENBACH
			2nd	DONALD OTTO
			3rd	TYLER ANGUS
			4th	MASON SPURLOCK
			5th	KEEGAN MCCLELLAN
			5th	HUDSON HALL
13-14 Open	145	4	1st	JAYDEN JACKSON
			2nd	DYLAND SKLARZ
			3rd	RAYMOND FERREIRA
			4th	KAMERON WACKER
13-14 Open	160	3	1st	HUNTER KUPNIERSKI
			2nd	AIDAN FRY-SILVA
			3rd	KAMERON WACKER
13-14 Open	187	2	1st	MICHAEL KEELING
			2nd	LAZAR GASIC
13-14 Open	HWT	3	1st	YOUSEF AYAD
			2nd	FAWZI MERI
			3rd	MICHAEL KEELING
15-19 Open	107	2	1st	ROBERT PINKIE
			2nd	BRETT SANDWISCH
15-19 Open	125	10	1st	CALEB KISS
			2nd	JAKE BARTINELLI
			3rd	TRENTON WERNER
			4th	GAGE GRIFFITH
			5th	TYLER SANDWISCH
			5th	WIL ROTH
15-19 Open	135	5	1st	JOSH NEWMAN
			2nd	ERIC BARTOS
			3rd	JOHN SWEET
			4th	DEVONTA DESCOTT
			5th	BRAD STOLL
15-19 Open	147	6	1st	MIKE CLARK
			1st	DYLAN COOK
			1st	GAGE PACHLNOFER
			4th	RICHARD CONFER
			5th	JARET LENNON
			6th	BAILEY GLAVICH
15-19 Open	160	6	1st	ART CLARK
			2nd	CHRISTOPHER FLOHR

			3rd	ANDREW PLEVRIS
			4th	JAROD MISCISKIA
			5th	MAX MOHRMAN
			6th	ZACH LEAHEY
15-19 Open	170	3	1st	ELYAH MONROE
			2nd	JARROD SETLIFF
			3rd	NATE MITTENDORF
15-19 Open	182	3	1st	CHRIS MILLER
			2nd	JOHN-MASON NEER
			3rd	AJ IHNOT
15-19 Open	195	3	1st	CONNOR KNABE
			2nd	DJ CHILDERS
			3rd	MICHAEL RAUM
15-19 Open	220	4	1st	BEN HORNACEK
		-	2nd	DEMARCO SANDERS
			3rd	AUSTIN GILLES
			4th	CHRIS KUHN
15-19 Open	HWT	4	1st	TOMMY LYTLE
			2nd	CODY MCKEAN
			3rd	JOSHUA STASEK
			4th	NATHAN POLICK
MASTERS	181	4	1st	JAMES HENDERSON
		-	2nd	MIKE STONEBRAKER
			3rd	JOHN BAILEY
			4th	DYLAN HENSON
			7111	DILANILINOON